
E-Z Kleen
Vehicle Wash

The  best vehicle wash, E-Z KLEEN uses a high-performance 
formula to remove road film, diesel smoke, oil & grease from 

the exteriors of vehicles & equipment.

■ Removes All Dirt & Grime
■ Removes Diesel Smoke

■ No Water Spotting
■ Use Pressure Washer or Hand Brush

■ Safe on All Surfaces
■ Biodegradable

Biodegradable Formula
E-ZOIL performance cleaners are formulated for tough cleaning jobs and

are safe for the environment when used as directed.

For heavy duty exterior cleaning, reach for E-Z KLEEN!
E-ZOIL has a complete line of high performance cleaning 
products to keep your vehicles, equipment, tools and hands
looking great!

Vehicle Wash
Vehicle Wash

Vehicle Wash
Vehicle Wash

K50-01 1 GL 4
K50-05

K50-55
K50-275

5 GL
55 GL

275 GL

1
1

1


